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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 18 Women, 200m Backstroke 10 years and older
29.11.2020 Results
Limit devojcice 12-13 god. 12 - 13: 3:16.93  /  Limit devojcice 14-17 god. 14 - 17: 2:56.03
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Pionirke B 10 god.

1. BUBALO, Masa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:09.16 282 1:31.59 1:37.57
2. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:24.09 224 1:41.83 1:42.26
3. RADOVANOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 3:48.44 160 1:50.65 1:57.79

Pionirke A 11 god.

1. GONCIN, Tara 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:44.01 432 1:20.14 1:23.87
2. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:52.24 373 1:25.13 1:27.11
3. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 2:57.02 344 1:25.59 1:31.43
4. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:02.55 313 1:28.28 1:34.27
5. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:06.87 292 1:31.54 1:35.33
6. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:26.15 217 1:38.46 1:47.69
7. MUGOSA, Adrijana 09 Mornar 3:30.74 204 1:44.60 1:46.14
8. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 3:41.75 175 1:50.87 1:50.88

Kadetkinje 12-13 god.

1. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:33.03 532 1:14.39 1:18.64
2. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 2:46.08 416 1:20.00 1:26.08
3. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 2:49.91 389 1:22.78 1:27.13
4. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:56.10 349 1:24.70 1:31.40
5. ORLANDIC, Nina 07 PK Obilic 2:58.49 335 1:24.03 1:34.46
6. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:01.03 321 1:26.47 1:34.56
7. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:02.75 312 1:30.51 1:32.24
8. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:02.96 311 1:31.11 1:31.85
9. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:06.24 295 1:32.05 1:34.19

10. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:13.57 263 1:33.40 1:40.17
11. VUKOVIC, Sonja 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:14.84 258 1:32.73 1:42.11
12. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:15.78 254 1:34.70 1:41.08
13. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:21.84 232 L 1:38.61 1:43.23
14. KOSUTIC, Dunja 07 Vracar 3:35.05 191 L 1:47.71 1:47.34

DSQ RADOS, Helena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.93
DSQ SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:27.54
DSQ GETEJANC, Nadja 08 11. April 1:27.49

Juniorke 14-17 god.

1. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 2:30.72 557 1:13.10 1:17.62
2. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:34.75 515 1:14.25 1:20.50
3. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:45.12 424 1:19.75 1:25.37
4. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:48.06 402 1:20.01 1:28.05
5. PETROVIC, Sara 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:56.95 344 L 1:22.14 1:34.81
6. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:00.34 325 L 1:28.69 1:31.65
7. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:04.38 304 L 1:28.54 1:35.84
8. VELEMIR, Milica 05 Mornar 3:20.38 237 L 1:39.45 1:40.93
9. KANTAR, Sofija 06 Crvena Zvezda 3:20.90 235 L 1:36.41 1:44.49

DSQ ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 2:40.34 1:15.49 1:24.85
DSQ SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:06.71 L
DSQ VEZENKOSKA, Elena 06 Mornar 3:19.10 L 1:35.78 1:43.32
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 18, Women, 200m Backstroke

Apsolutna 10 god. i stariji

1. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 2:30.72 557 1:13.10 1:17.62
2. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 2:33.03 532 1:14.39 1:18.64
3. GOLUBOV, Milica 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:34.75 515 1:14.25 1:20.50
4. GONCIN, Tara 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:44.01 432 1:20.14 1:23.87
5. SIMSIC, Divna 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:45.12 424 1:19.75 1:25.37
6. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 2:46.08 416 1:20.00 1:26.08
7. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:48.06 402 1:20.01 1:28.05
8. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 2:49.91 389 1:22.78 1:27.13
9. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:52.24 373 1:25.13 1:27.11

10. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 2:56.10 349 1:24.70 1:31.40
11. PETROVIC, Sara 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:56.95 344 L 1:22.14 1:34.81
12. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 2:57.02 344 1:25.59 1:31.43
13. ORLANDIC, Nina 07 PK Obilic 2:58.49 335 1:24.03 1:34.46
14. STEVANOVIC, Marina 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:00.34 325 L 1:28.69 1:31.65
15. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:01.03 321 1:26.47 1:34.56
16. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:02.55 313 1:28.28 1:34.27
17. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:02.75 312 1:30.51 1:32.24
18. LJUBINKOVIC, Milica 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:02.96 311 1:31.11 1:31.85
19. VUKADIN, Nikolina 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:04.38 304 L 1:28.54 1:35.84
20. MILOVANOVIC, Dora 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:06.24 295 1:32.05 1:34.19
21. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 Novi Beograd 011 3:06.49 294 1:31.11 1:35.38
22. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:06.87 292 1:31.54 1:35.33
23. BUBALO, Masa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:09.16 282 1:31.59 1:37.57
24. MAKSIMOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:13.57 263 1:33.40 1:40.17
25. VUKOVIC, Sonja 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:14.84 258 1:32.73 1:42.11
26. DAVIDOVIC, Draginja 07 Novi Beograd 011 3:15.78 254 1:34.70 1:41.08
27. VELEMIR, Milica 05 Mornar 3:20.38 237 L 1:39.45 1:40.93
28. KANTAR, Sofija 06 Crvena Zvezda 3:20.90 235 L 1:36.41 1:44.49
29. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 3:21.84 232 L 1:38.61 1:43.23
30. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:24.09 224 1:41.83 1:42.26
31. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:26.15 217 1:38.46 1:47.69
32. MUGOSA, Adrijana 09 Mornar 3:30.74 204 1:44.60 1:46.14
33. KOSUTIC, Dunja 07 Vracar 3:35.05 191 L 1:47.71 1:47.34
34. VESIC, Iva 09 Vracar 3:41.75 175 1:50.87 1:50.88
35. RADOVANOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 3:48.44 160 1:50.65 1:57.79

DSQ RADOS, Helena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:29.93
DSQ SULIC, Lena 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:27.54
DSQ GETEJANC, Nadja 08 11. April 1:27.49
DSQ ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 2:40.34 1:15.49 1:24.85
DSQ SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 3:06.71 L
DSQ VEZENKOSKA, Elena 06 Mornar 3:19.10 L 1:35.78 1:43.32


